
 
MONTANA MODEL UN 2013 

 

AWARDS  
 
 
For awards criteria, please see the Advisor Resources page at 
http://www.cas.umt.edu/mun/HSconference/advisorResources.cfm  

 
 
DELEGATE AWARDS  
 
I.  General Assembly Plenary  
 
Honorable Delegates (top 20%; verbal commendation): 
From (school)   Representing   Student Name 
CdA Charter Academy Bulgaria   Tayler Petticolas 
Bozeman High School China    Claire Titus-Ieronimo 
Hellgate   DPRK    Paul Dahlenberg 
Park HS   Rwanda   Samuel Noble 
Darby    Spain    Dawson Jakober 
Ravalli Home School Syria    Kelaiah Horat 
Glacier High School  USA    Westley Hughes 
 
Distinguished Delegates (top 10%; certificate):  
From (school)   Representing   Student Name 
CdA Charter Academy Canada   Dakota Nieland 
CdA Charter Academy Turkey   Emma  McCormick 
CdA Charter Academy Togo    Jackson Widmyer 
Columbia Falls   India    Colin Norick 
Columbia Falls  Nigeria   Colter Norick 
 
Outstanding Delegates (top 1-2%, medal):   
From (school)   Representing   Student Name 
Hellgate   Pakistan   Ezekiel Peterson 
Hellgate   Jordan   Mackenzie Keiper 
 
 
II.  General Assembly First Committee 
 
Honorable Delegates (top 20%; verbal commendation): 
From (school)   Representing   Student Name 
CdA Charter Academy Peru    Sarah Haman 
Big Sky H.S.   Lebanon   Chase Wiest 
Sentinel   Republic of Iceland  Austin Caulkins 
Flathead Homeschool Republic of Korea  Seth Wagner 
 
 

http://www.cas.umt.edu/mun/HSconference/advisorResources.cfm


2 

 

Distinguished Delegates (top 10%; certificate):  
From (school)   Representing   Student Name 
Big Sky H.S.   Russian Federation  Abbey Hege 
Hellgate   Jordan   Sarah Willstein 
Ravalli Home School Syria    Abigail Raveling 
CdA Charter Academy Canada   Jack Harris 
CdA Charter Academy Turkey   Nadia Ancker 
 
Outstanding Delegates (top 1-2%, medal):   
From (school)   Representing   Student Name 
CdA Charter Academy Togo    Jag Ashtiani 
Flathead High School Finland   Wyatt McGillen 
Sentinel   Kingdom of Morocco Samantha Croft 
 
 
III.  General Assembly Second Committee 
 
Honorable Delegates (top 20%; verbal commendation): 
From (school)   Representing   Student Name 
Sentinel   Republic of Iraq  Bailey Fillinger 
CdA Charter Academy Turkey   Emilie  White-Hidalgo 
Big Sky H.S.   Bahamas   Connor Wingard 
CdA Charter Academy Latvia    Kathryn Liegert 
Hellgate   Norway   Hannah Gass 
 
Distinguished Delegates (top 10%; certificate):  
From (school)   Representing   Student Name 
Flathead High School Finland   Samuel Williams 
Hellgate   Mexico   Isadora Shannon 
CdA Charter Academy Canada   Jada Douglass 
Sentinel   Kingdom of Morocco Erin Johnson 
CMR    Cuba    Gunner Mullins 
 
Outstanding Delegates (top 1-2%, medal):   
From (school)   Representing   Student Name 
CdA Charter Academy Togo    Ariel Mesenbrink 
Hellgate   Jordan   Matt Bain 
 
 
IV.  General Assembly Third Committee  
 
Honorable Delegates (top 20%; verbal commendation): 
From (school)   Representing   Student Name 
Flathead High School Afghanistan   Kelsey Weed 
Bozeman High School Armenia   Roslyn Kutsch 
Big Sky H.S.   Bahamas   Jack Hall 
Big Sky H.S.   Lebanon   Sara Baumgartner 
Flathead High School Luxembourg   Sophia Skwarchuk 
Hellgate   Paraguay   Savannah Stanhope 
Ravalli Home School Syria    Grant Brion 



3 

 

CMR    Thailand   Katherine Heryla 
Hellgate   Timor-Leste   Susie Hawthorne 
CdA Charter Academy Turkey   Jaeger Zollman 
Sentinel   Kingdom of Morocco Shannon O'Hara 
Flathead High School South Africa   Rebecca Bruce 
 
Distinguished Delegates (top 10%; certificate):  
From (school)   Representing   Student Name 
Hellgate   Pakistan   Austin Graef 
CdA Charter Academy Peru    Taylor  Garn 
Columbia Falls   Qatar    Cody Phillips 
Sentinel   Republic of Iceland  Aaron Hope 
Sentinel   Central African Republic Kelcie Murphy 
Sentinel   Republic of Iraq  Abby Gillespie 
 
Outstanding Delegates (top 1-2%, medal):   
From (school)   Representing   Student Name 
Hellgate   Jordan   Stella Shannon 
Columbia Falls  Nigeria   Meredith  Stolte 
    

 
IV.  Security Council 
 
Honorable Delegates (top 20%; verbal commendation): 
From (school)   Representing   Student Name 
Corvallis   United Kingdom  Seth Henderson 
CdA Charter Academy Togo    Sarah Marchese 
 
Distinguished Delegates (top 10%; certificate):  
From (school)   Representing   Student Name 
Glacier High School  USA    Ashlee  Buller 
Big Sky H.S.   Russian Federation  Wyatt Smith 
 
Outstanding Delegates (top 1-2%, medal):   
From (school)   Representing   Student Name 
Hellgate   Pakistan   Jed Syrenne 

 
 
 



4 

 

POSITION PAPER AWARDS  
 
Honorable Position Papers (top 20%; verbal commendation) 
From (school)   Representing  Student Name  Committee 
CdA Charter Academy Togo    Sarah Marchese  SC 
Big Sky H.S.   Russian Federation Wyatt Smith   SC 
 
Big Sky H.S.   Russian Federation Elle Cook   GAP 
Big Sky H.S.   Cote d'Ivoire  Chance Maes   GAP 
Hellgate   Mexico  Maddie Keiper  GAP 
CdA Charter Academy Peru   Adam Odell   GAP 
Ravalli Home School Syria   Kelaiah Horat  GAP 
 
Flathead High School South Africa  Harrison McGillen  GA-1 
Hellgate   Pakistan  Garrett Leach  GA-1 
Bozeman High School Zimbabwe  Maren Strand  GA-1 
Flathead Homeschool Repub. of Korea Seth Wagner  GA-1 
CdA Charter Academy Turkey  Nadia Ancker  GA-1 
 
Flathead High School Bolivia  Isabelle Cuthberson  GA-2 
Sentinel   Central Afr. Rep. Brenna Love   GA-2 
Sentinel   Japan   Sari Chabot  GA-2 
Flathead Homeschool Rep. of Korea Victoria Bennett  GA-2 
CdA Charter Academy Bulgaria  Reilly Case   GA-2 
 
Darby    Denmark  Siri Nojd   GA-3 
Bozeman High School Zimbabwe  Kelly Hockett  GA-3 
Ravalli Home School Syria   Grant Brion   GA-3 
Flathead High School Afghanistan  Kelsey Weed   GA-3 
Columbia Falls  Qatar   Cody Phillips  GA-3 
 
Distinguished Position Papers (top 10%; certificate) 
From (school)   Representing  Student Name  Committee 
Glacier High School  USA   Ashlee  Buller   SC 
Hellgate   Pakistan  Jed Syrenne   SC 
 
CdA Charter Academy Togo   Jackson Widmyer  GAP 
Hellgate   Haiti   Hailey Jacobson  GAP   
Columbia Falls  India   Colin Norick   GAP 
CdA Charter Academy Bulgaria  Tayler Petticolas  GAP 
Bozeman High School China   Claire Titus-Ieronimo GAP 
Hellgate   Jordan  Mackenzie Keiper  GAP 
Flathead Homeschool Austria  Brooke Sample  GAP 
Flathead Homeschool Chile   Justin Benjamin  GAP 
 
CdA Charter Academy Togo   Jag Ashtiani  GA-1 
CdA Charter Academy Canada  Jack Harris   GA-1 
Glacier High School  Myanmar  Devon  Zander  GA-1 
Ravalli Home School Syria   Abigail Raveling  GA-1 
CdA Charter Academy Angola  Michael Graves  GA-1 
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Glacier High School  USA   Miranda Hoffman  GA-1 
Flathead Homeschool Chile   Annalise Guy   GA-1 
Bozeman High School South Sudan  Derek Heatherington GA-1 
 
Park HS   Rwanda  Jacquie Centofanti  GA-2 
CdA Charter Academy Turkey  Emilie White-Hidalgo GA-2 
CdA Charter Academy Togo   Ariel Mesenbrink  GA-2 
Bozeman High School Malawi  Mila Loneman  GA-2 
Flathead Homeschool Austria  Nicole Brockman  GA-2 
Flathead Homeschool Chile   Sierra Benjamin  GA-2 
Columbia Falls   India   Annabel Conger  GA-2 
Columbia Falls  Nigeria  Allison Foust   GA-2 
 
Flathead High School Luxembourg  Sophia Skwarchuk  GA-3 
Columbia Falls  India   Miranda Lauria  GA-3 
Big Sky H.S.   Bahamas  Jack Hall   GA-3 
Sentinel   Rep. of Iraq  Abby Gillespie  GA-3 
Sentinel   Central Afr. Rep.  Kelcie Murphy  GA-3 
Columbia Falls  Nigeria  Meredith Stolte  GA-3 
CdA Charter Academy Peru   Taylor Garn   GA-3 
Flathead Homeschool Libya   Christina Kirchner  GA-3 
 
Outstanding Position Papers (top 1-2%; medal) 
From (school)   Representing  Student Name  Committee 
Bozeman High School China   Sunny  Heo   SC 
Hellgate   Pakistan  Ezekiel Peterson  GAP 
Glacier High School  USA   Westley Hughes  GAP 
CdA Charter Academy Latvia   Lance Fredericks  GA-1 
Flathead High School Finland  Wyatt McGillen   GA-1 
CdA Charter Academy Ethiopia  Renee Michalson  GA-2 
Sentinel   Rep. of Iceland Parker  Blekkenk  GA-2 
CdA Charter Academy Canada  Marisa Steinberg  GA-3 
Sentinel   Morocco   Shannon O'Hara  GA-3 
 

TOP 20 SENIORS  
 
Top 5 Seniors.  These students will be offered a $1,000 scholarship to attend the 
University of Montana.  In addition, they received a medal. 
 
From (school)  Representing  Student    Committee 
 
1 Hellgate  Pakistan  Ezekiel Peterson  GAP 
2 Glacier High   USA   Ashlee  Buller   SC 
3 Hellgate  Jordan  Mackenzie Keiper  GAP 
4 Hellgate  Pakistan  Jed Syrenne   SC 
5 CdA Charter Acad. Togo   Ariel Mesenbrink  GA-2 
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Additional Top 20 Seniors.  These students received a medal and will be offered 
scholarships in the following order if those in the top 5 turn them down.  
 

From (school)   Representing  Student   Committee 
6 Big Sky H.S.   Russian Federation Wyatt Smith   SC 
7 Ravalli Home School Syria   Abigail Raveling  GA-1 
8 Hellgate   Jordan  Stella Shannon  GA-3 
9 CdA Charter Academy Peru   Taylor Garn   GA-3 
10 Glacier High School  USA   Westley Hughes  GAP 
11 Bozeman High School China   Claire Titus-Ieronimo GAP 
12 Big Sky H.S.   Russian Federation Elle Cook   GAP 
13 CdA Charter Academy Bulgaria  Tayler Petticolas  GAP 
14 CdA Charter Academy Togo   Sarah Marchese  SC 
15 Columbia Falls   Nigeria  Allison Foust   GA-2 
16 Bozeman High School Zimbabwe  Kelly Hockett  GA-3 
17 Sentinel   Japan   Sari Chabot   GA-2 
18 Hellgate   DPRK   Paul Dahlenberg  GAP 
19 Park HS   Rwanda  Samuel Noble  GAP 
20 Jefferson HS   Kazakhstan  Megan Fandrich  GAP 
      

 
COUNTRY AWARDS  
 
Honorable Country Delegations (top 20% of countries represented at the conference; 
alphabetical order; verbal commendation)   
 
  Country    Represented by (school) 

Bahamas   Big Sky 
Finland   Flathead High School 
Jordan   Hellgate 
Lebanon   Big Sky 
Peru    CdA Charter Academy 
Republic of Iraq  Sentinel 
Republic of Iceland  Sentinel 
Russian Federation  Big Sky 
Syria    Ravalli Home School 
USA    Glacier High 
 

Distinguished Country Delegations (top 10% of countries represented at the conference; 
alphabetical order; certificate)   
 
  Country    Represented by (school) 
  Canada   CdA Charter Academy 
  Kingdom of Morocco Sentinel 
  Pakistan   Hellgate 
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Outstanding Country Delegations (top 5% of countries represented at the conference; 
alphabetical order; plaque)   
 
  Country    Represented by (school) 
  Togo    CdA Charter Academy 
  Turkey   CdA Charter Academy 
 

 
SCHOOL AWARDS  
 
Honorable School (top 30% of schools attending the conference; verbal commendation) 
 
    School                         Advisor 
Small delegation  Glacier High School   Beau Wright 
Large delegation   Flathead High School  Lauren Gustafson 
 
 
Distinguished School (top 20% of schools attending the conference; certificate) 
 
    School                         Advisor 
Small delegation  Columbia Falls High School Tara Norick   
Large delegation   Sentinel High School  Margo Duneman 
 
  
Outstanding School (top 10% of schools attending the conference; plaque) 
 
    School                         Advisor 
Small delegation  Ravalli Home School  Tanya Horat 
Large delegation  CDA Charter Academy  Karen Coughenour 
 

 
STAFF AWARDS 
 
Vice Chair 
      Student Name   Committee  
Distinguished Vice Chair (verbal): Kelly Fehn   GA-1  
   
Outstanding Vice Chair (gavel):  Talon Sandstrom  SC 
 
 
Chair 
      Student Name   Committee   
Distinguished Chair (verbal):  Jake Brown   GA-1 
      Karla Nettleton  GA-2 
 
Outstanding Chair (gavel):   Drew Surratt   SC 
 

   


